

MATERIALE REPARATII

I.D.: 106665745

Data publicarii	06.12.24	Coduri CPV	44170000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.978,21 RON - 7.978,21 RON

Descriere: SURUB DULGHER 8X220 60 X2.52= 151.20 SURUB DULGHER 6X160 150 X 0.84=126.00 SURUB DULGHER 6X80 400 X0.42= 168.00 CUIE C TII 90 MM 10X 8.40= 84.00 SURUB CAP TORBAN 8X60 100 X 0.63= 63.00 TIJA FILETATA M12 12 X10.084=121.01 CONEXPAND M12 X150 20 X2.10= 42.00 TABLA CUTATA WTB2000X910 50 X 40.33= 2016.50 SURUB AUTOF 4.8 X25 950X0.29= 275.50 LAC CASTAN 3 IN 1 2.5 L 6 X109.24 =655.44 DILUANT KOBER 0.9 4X12.60= 50.40 FOLIE C TTII 24 X12.61=302.64 TEAVA CANALIZARE 125X4 M 4X67.23=268.92 TEAVA CORUGATA FI 350 18 X69.32=1247.76 TEAVA DREN AJ 110 12 X10.08=120.96 CONDUCTA KPE 25 400 X2.52=1008 COLIER BRANSARE 90 8 X12.61=100.88 COLIER BRANSARE25 12 X4.20= 50.40 MUFA KPE 25 X25 20 X6.30= 126 ROBINET DE TRECERE 3/4 6 X29,41=176.46 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICIU 4 X54.62=21848 MUFA GEBO 1 4X54.62=218.48 NIPLU ALAMA 1 12 X6.31=75.72 DOP ZN 12 X3.78=45.36 TEAVA ZN 21/2 6 X12.61= 75.66 DISC DEBITAT 10 X8.40=84.00 DISPOZITIV CURATAT HORN 10 ML 1X92.444=92.44
